
2025 FamilySearch Center Closures

Monday, January 20 	 Martin Luther King Day	

Monday, February 17 	 Presidents Day 

Sunday, April 6 	 General Conference 

Sunday, April 20	 Easter

Sunday, May 11	 Mother’s Day

Friday, May 23-Monday May 26 	 Memorial Day

Sunday, June 15	 Father’s Day

Thursday, July 3-Sunday, July 6th	 Independence Day

Tuesday, July 8	 Carpet Cleaning

Thursday, July 24	 Pioneer Day

Friday, August 29-Monday, Sep. 1 	 Labor Day

Sunday, October 5 	 General Conference

Tuesday, November 11 	 Veterans Day

Monday, Nov. 24-Sunday, Nov. 30 	 Thanksgiving

Sunday, Dec. 21-Friday, Jan. 2	 Christmas


